NOMINA CORRESPONDIENTE AL MES DE MARZO DEL 2014.

No.
223
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1638

NOMBRE
GUAJARDO MARTINEZ JOSE JUAN

BARRIOS RODRIGUEZ JUAN ENRIQUE
CABALLERO CAMARGO GUSTAVO FERNANDO
ROMO GARCIA EDGAR

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ GUADALUPE
GONZALEZ NAVARRO JOSE ADRIAN

ORTIZ SALINAS LUIS DAVID

HURTADO RODRIGUEZ JESUS GUADALUPE
MAIZ GARCIA JOSE SEBASTIAN

TREVINO CABELLO FRANCISCO LUIS
SERNA DE LEON CESAR ALBERTO

RUIZ GARCIA JUAN CARLOS

URENA FRAUSTO ERICK GODAR
RODRIGUEZ DAVILAALFREDO JAVIER
CANTU GUTIERREZ MARIO ALBERTO
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ JULIO CESAR
HERNANDEZ GARZA CELINA DEL CARMEN
ELIZONDO ORTIZ FERNANDO
CIENFUEGOS MARTINEZ FRANCISCO REYNALDO
BRIONES LOPEZ HECTOR JESUS
SANDOVAL DE LEON BLANCA LILIA
BENAVIDES GARZA LUIS ANGEL

TORRES CANTU DANIEL

CAVAZOS BALDERAS JUAN MANUEL
MARTINEZ RAMIREZ MANUEL BRAULIO
FLORES TREVINO OSCAR ALEJANDRO
GARZA GUERRA CAROLINA MARIA
CLOUTHIER CARRILLO REBECA

CEDILLO CONTRERAS JESUS EDUARDO
MEZA ELIZONDO JOSE ISABEL

BARONA MORALES CARLOS

LEAL CANTU MARIA DOLORES

ARGUIJO BALDENEGRO EDUARDO
GONZALEZ VILLARREAL JOSE ANTONIO
ALEJANDRO DE LA GARZA IMELDA GUADALUPE
CAMPOS ALEMAN MARIA DE LA LUZ
GARZA GARZA JOSE LUZ

QUINTANILLA VILLARREAL ERNESTO JOSE
GARCIA ELIZONDO GERARDO JUAN
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ JUAN ANTONIO
GALINDO ROJAS FERNANDO

CANO LOPEZ LORENA

PUESTO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADA
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADA
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADA
DIPUTADA
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADA
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADA
DIPUTADA
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADO
DIPUTADA

DIETA
MENSUAL
79,956

79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956
79,956

AGUINALDO
79,957

79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
79,957
67,470

H. CONGRESO DEL ESTADO DE NUEVO LEON

LEGISLATIVO
OTRAS
PERCEPCIONES ISR
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 46,471
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 46,963
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
26,375 47,097
22,129 42,851

SERVICIO
MEDICO
5,958

PENSION
PRESTAMO
716
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CONVENIOS
COMERCIALES
1,379
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77
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CUOTA
ESPECIAL
0

11,282
2,664
2,962

0

11,282

0

11,282
2,962

11,282
2,664

11,282

0

11,282

11,282

11,282

11,282

11,077
2,962

11,282

11,282

11,282
2,962
2,664

11,282

0

11,282

11,282

FONDO DE
AHORRO
7,996

7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996
7,996

FALTAS Y
PUNTUALIDAD
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2,665

2
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PERCEPCION
NETA
123,142

119,913
122,573
128,233
131,195
119,913
131,195
119,913
128,233
119,913
122,573
119,913
131,195
119,913
119,913
119,913
119,913
118,079
128,233
119,913
119,136
119,913
128,233
122,573
119,913
130,911
119,913
119,913
131,195
131,195
128,233
131,195
131,195
128,233
119,913
131,195
119,913
128,233
131,195
131,195
128,233
115,746

5173155.34
#REF!



